
SOUTH CENTRAL  |  AK, HI, OK, TX

SOUTHEAST  |  AR, LA, TN, MS, AL, GA, SC, NC

MOUNTAIN  |  AZ, CO, IA, NE, KS, MO, MT, ND, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WY

CENTRAL  |  IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, PR, WI

WEST COAST  |  CA, ID, OR, WA

MID-ATLANTIC  |  MD, D.C., KY, WV, VA

Byron Preuss
Executive Vice President
byron@howardcm.com 
770.642.4904

Michael Rowe
Executive Vice President
mike@howardcm.com 
678.540.4659

Carlos Polanco
Regional Vice President
carlos@howardcm.com 
678.543.0720

Dan Hornbaker
Regional Vice President
dan@howardcm.com 
720.320.6481

Missy Mayer
Regional Vice President
missy@howardcm.com 
770.642.4908

Daniel Arnstein
Internal Consultant 
daniel@howardcm.com
404.697.0932

Hayden T. Gerwien
Regional Vice President
hayden@howardcm.com 
678.350.4038

NATIONAL SALES AND DISTRIBUTION

Zachary Stout
Managing Director
zachary@howardcm.com 
407.473.1591

Caden Palmer
Internal Consultant
caden@howardcm.com 
404.777.9806

Caden Palmer
Internal Consultant
caden@howardcm.com 
404.777.9806

Sean Adams
Internal Consultant
sean@howardcm.com 
678.935.9949

Kourtney Scott
Internal Consultant
kourtney@howardcm.com 
770.642.4902

NORTHEAST  |  DE, CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT

Chris Cannata
Regional Vice President
chrisc@howardcm.com 
631.278.0978

Daniel Arnstein
Internal Consultant
daniel@howardcm.com
404.697.0932

Kourtney Scott
Internal Consultant
kourtney@howardcm.com 
770.642.4902

SALES TERRITORY MAP
Connect with a wholesaler in your area

Howard Capital Management, Inc. 770.642.4902
howardcm.com1145 Hembree Road, Roswell GA 30076

Main Office: 770.642.4902

Howard Capital Management, Inc. (“HCM”) is an SEC-registered investment advisor with its principal place of business in the State of Georgia. SEC registration does not 
constitute an endorsement of HCM by the SEC, nor does it indicate that HCM has arraigned a particular level of skill or ability. HCM only transacts business where it is properly 
registered or is otherwise exempt from registration. LASS.HCMTERR.0921

FLORIDA  |  FL

Kramer Shiflett
Regional Vice President
kramer@howardcm.com 
678.633.9833

Graham Thomas
Internal Consultant
graham@howardcm.com 
678.935.9889


